2024 Girls’ game Schedule

Game

Date

Time

VS. Pleasant (turf)
@ Munford

@ Millington

VS.. Rossville

VS. MHEA (turf)

@ Brighton

@ Northpoint

VS. St. George’s

@ Harding

VS. Lausanne

VS. Millington

VS. TRA

VS. Westminster
@ ECS

@ Fayette Academy
PLAYOFFS

8/12/24
8/13/24
8/15/24
8/20/24
8/22/24
8/27/24
8/29/24

9/3/24

9/5/24
9/10/24
9/12/24
9/17/24
9/19/24
9/24/24
9/26/24

TBD

7:00PM
7:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:30PM



