2024 Girls' game Schedule

Game	Date	Time
VS. Pleasant (turf)	8/12/24	7:00 PM
@ Munford	8/13/24	7:00 PM
@ Millington	8/15/24	5:30 PM
VS Rossville	8/20/24	5:00 PM
VS. MHEA (turf)	8/22/24	7:00 PM
@ Brighton	8/27/24	5:30 PM
@ Northpoint	8/29/24	5:30 PM
VS. St. George's	9/3/24	5:00 PM
@ Harding	9/5/24	7:00 PM
VS. Lausanne	9/10/24	5:00 PM
VS. Millington	9/12/24	5:00 PM
VS. TRA	9/17/24	5:00 PM
VS. Westminster	9/19/24	5:00 PM
@ ECS	9/24/24	7:00 PM
@ Fayette Academy	9/26/24	5:30 PM
PLAYOFFS	тво	